
KAYSUN
KHP-MO 6 DVR3

LUCHT/WATER OUTDOOR STANDAARD MONOFASE

A0081695

TECHNISCHE KENMERKEN

Afmetingen

Netto gewicht

Compatibel

Voeding

Maximum stroomintensiteit

Geluidsniveau

Geluidsvermogen

Koelmiddel

mm

kg

V / Hz

A

dB(A)

dB(A)

792h x 1295b x 429d

86

SET: KHPS-MO 6 PRO

220-240/1/50

31

47,5

58

R32
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